
Contribution bands are  
changing…do you know  
what they’ll be?
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Make sure you know what 
you’ll be paying into your 
pension from April 2023.

View more information at: www.teacherspensions.co.uk/updates  
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Find your contribution band below:
Annual Salary Rate for the 
Eligible Employment from  

1 April 2022 - 31 March 2023

Annual Salary Rate for the 
Eligible Employment from  

1 April 2023

Member  
Contribution  

Rate

Up to £29,187.99

£29,188 to £39,290.99

£39,291 to £46,586.99

£46,587 to £61,742.99

£61,743 to £84,193.99

£84,194 and above

Up to £32,135.99

£32,136.00 to £43,259.99

£43,260.00 to £51,292.99

£51,293.00 to £67,979.99

£67,980.00 to £92,697.99

£92,698.00 and above

7.4%

8.6%

9.6%

10.2%

11.3%

11.7%


