

## Contribution bands are changing...do you know what they'll be?

Make sure you know what you'll be paying into your pension from April 2023.





## Find your contribution band below:

Annual Salary Rate for the Eligible Employment from 1 April 2022 - 31 March 2023	Annual Salary Rate for the Eligible Employment from <b>1 April 2023</b>	Member Contribution Rate
Up to £29,187.99	Up to £32,135.99	7.4%
£29,188 to £39,290.99	£32,136.00 to £43,259.99	8.6%
£39,291 to £46,586.99	£43,260.00 to £51,292.99	9.6%
£46,587 to £61,742.99	£51,293.00 to £67,979.99	10.2%
£61,743 to £84,193.99	£67,980.00 to £92,697.99	11.3%
£84,194 and above	£92,698.00 and above	11.7%

View more information at: www.teacherspensions.co.uk/updates